
Name Email Organization
Amogh Prabhu amogh.prabhu@onlocationinc.com OnLocation
Angela Goodman angela.goodman@netl.doe.gov NETL
Angie Maria Contreras Angie_Contreras@Oxy.com Oxy
Anna Cororaton anna.cororaton@eia.gov EIA
Aryandi Gunawan arya.gunawan@princeton.edu Princeton
Bailian Chen bailianchen@lanl.gov LANL
Brian McPherson b.j.mcpherson@utah.edu University of Utah
Chris Roney croney@epri.com EPRI
David Lawson david.lawson@crc.com Carbon TerraVault
David Morgan david.morgan@netl.doe.gov NETL
Eric Edelman eric.edelman@utah.edu University of Utah
Eric Turner eric.turner@boem.gov BOEM
Frances Wood frances.wood@onlocationinc.com OnLocation
Fred Eames feames@hunton.com Hunton, Andrews, Kurth
Gillian Rosen gillian.rosen@hq.doe.gov DOE-FECM
Harry Vidas Harry.Vidas@icf.com ICF
Hui Gao Hui_gao@oxy.com 1pointfive
Jack Andreasen jack@breakthroughenergy.org Breakthrough Energy
Jeff Hoffman jeffrey.hoffmann@hq.doe.gov DOE-FECM
Joe Jephson joseph.jephson@crc.com Carbon TerraVault
John Zuckerman jz@zuco2.com ZuCO2/Pelican
Jonathan Ogland Hand jonathan.ogland-hand@carbonsolutionsllc.com Carbon Solutions
Jordan Kislear jordan.kislear@hq.doe.gov DOE-FECM
Jose Benitez jose.benitez@hq.doe.gov DOE-FECM
Kathleen Davis 	kdavis@projeo.com Projeo
Kendall Taft kltaft1@illinois.edu ISGS
Kendyl Partridge kendyl.partridge@eia.gov EIA
Konstantinos PapapetrisPapapetridis konstantinos.papapetridis@agcs.allianz.com Allianz
Matt Frye matt.frye@boem.gov BOEM
Melissa Batum Melissa.Batum@boem.gov BOEM
Michael Schaal michael.schaal@onlocationinc.com OnLocation
Mike Godec mgodec@adv-res.com ARI
Mike Moore mmoore@usea.org USEA
Misha Adamantiades adamantiades.mikhail@epa.gov EPA
Nate Grigsby nategrig@illinois.edu ISGS
Neeraj Gupta gupta@battelle.org Battelle
Rajesh Pawar rajesh.pawar@hq.doe.gov DOE-FECM
Randy Locke rlocke@illinois.edu University of Illinois
Roland Okwen rokwen@illinois.edu ISGS
Sean Brennan sbrennan@usgs.gov USGS
Steve Anderson sanderson@usgs.gov USGS
Susan Hovorka susan.hovorka@beg.utexas.edu UT-BEG
Tim Grant timothy.grant@netl.doe.gov NETL
Traci Rodosta traci.rodosta@hq.doe.gov DOE-FECM
Troy Hawkins troy.hawkins@hq.doe.gov DOE-FECM
Ulunma Nwokeafor ulunma.nwokeafor@boem.gov BOEM
Wes Peck wpeck@undeerc.org UND-EERC
William Sommer william.sommer@eia.gov EIA



Chiara Trabucci ct@indecon.com; ctrabucchi@rwu.edu Industrial Economics
Tracy Evans tevans@capturepointsolutions.com CapturePoint
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